Form PTO-1594 9 13 0 4 RE 02-25	-2004 EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner 10267		ments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 700 500 23 11 9: 12	2. Name and address of receiving part	y(ies):
Name: Accenture Global Services GmbH	Name: Accenture Global Services GmbH	
Individual IAssociation FINANCE SECTION General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address: Herrenacker 15 CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Switzerland	
[X] Corporation – Switzerland [] Other		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? []Yes [X]No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	[] Individual(s) citizenship	
Assignment Merger	General Partnership	
Security Agreement Change of Name	[] Limited Partnership	
[] CHANGE OF ADDRESS	[] Other:	The 1 Control of the
Execution Date: September 27, 2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: []Yes []No -	
Execution Date. September 27, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [] No	
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	riddirona nano(s) te address(es) atti	tened. († 165 []110
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
A. Hademark Application No.(s)	2689858	2746425
	2665373	2145373
	2691700	2148781
	2713709	2133512
	1190541	2148782
	2032454	2344343
Additional numbers a	ttached? [] Yes [X] No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Leslie Bertagnolli 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 12	
Internal Address: One Prudential Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$315	
	Enclosed	
	[X] Authorized to be charged to	denosit account
Street Address: 130 East Randolph Drive, Suite 3500	8. Deposit account number:	
	,	
City: Chicage State: Illinois ZIP: 60601	501-649	
2/25/2004 DBYRNE 00000032 501649 2689858 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
1 FC:8521		
9. Statement and signature.		
~		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Leslie Bertagnolli Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002917 FRAME: 0692

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

IN THE MATTER OF

REGISTRANT :

Accenture Global Services GmbH

CHANGE OF REGISTRANT'S ADDRESS

Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3514

Dear Sir:

The Registrant, Accenture Global Services GmbH, has changed its address to:

Herrenacker 15 CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Switzerland

Please amend the Trademark Office records to reflect the new address for the trademark registrations listed on the attached Schedule A.

Respectfully submitted,

BAKER & McKENZIE

Leslie Bertagnolli
Leslie Bertagnolli

One Prudential Plaza 130 East Randolph Drive

Chicago, Illinois 60601

312/861-8617

Dated: February 19, 2004

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as 1st class mail in an envelope addressed to:

Commissioner for Trademarks,

2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3514,

ψta k v v v v v v v v v

on floren 19, 2004

LESLIE BERTAGNOLLI Nes his Books malli

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002917 FRAME: 0693

REGISTRATION NUMBER
2689858
2665373
2691700
2713709
1190541
2032454
2746425
2145373
2148781
2133512
2148782
2344343

RECORDED: 02/23/2004